
Friday 12/23/2016 regular business day ‐ del & pick ups

Saturday 12/24/2016 Saturday deliveries in regular Saturday service centers 

Sunday 12/25/2016 closed

Monday 12/26/2016 closed

Tuesday 12/27/2016 closed

Wednesday 12/28/2016 regular business

Thursday 12/29/2016 regular business

Friday 12/30/2016 regular business day ‐ del & pick ups

Saturday 12/31/2016 Saturday deliveries in regular Saturday service centers 

Sunday 1/1/2017 closed

Monday 1/2/2017 closed

Tuesday 1/3/2017 regular business from here on


